
PLEASE INFORM US IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY BEFORE ORDERING.

All our products are made in an environment where all allergens are present.  
Therefore, we cannot 100% guarantee that any of the items are allergen free.

Kids Menu
£3.80

£3.80

£3.80
 

£6.90
£6.90
£6.50
£6.50
£6.90
£6.50

£8.50                  
  

£8.50

£4.30

£4.60 
            

£4.20

MAIN MEALS
Mini Tomato Soup
Served with a mini bread loaf and butter.

Vegan Mini Tomato Soup
Served with a mini bread loaf and margarine.

Gluten Free Mini Tomato Soup
Served with a mini gluten free bread loaf and butter. 

Fish Bites, Chips and Beans
Gluten Free Fish Bites, Chips and Beans
Sausage, Chips and Beans
Vegan Sausage, Chips and Beans
Chicken Bites, Chips and Beans
Mac and Cheese Pasta
Served with garlic bread slice.

4oz Cheeseburger                  
Served on a brioche bun with cheese, lettuce, a slice of tomato  
and chips.

4oz Gluten Free Cheeseburger 
Served on a toasted gluten free brioche bun with cheese,  
lettuce, a slice of tomato and chips.

DESSERTS
Mini Doughnuts
Served with chocolate sauce.

Warm Chocolate Brownie 
Served with vanilla ice cream.            

Ice Cream Sundae 
Vanilla ice cream with either strawberry sauce or chocolate 
sauce, sprinkles and a wafer.


