

## **MAIN MEALS**

Mini Tomato Soup	£3.80
Served with a mini bread loaf and butter.	
Vegan Mini Tomato Soup	£3.80
Served with a mini bread loaf and margarine.	
<b>Gluten Free Mini Tomato Soup</b> Served with a mini gluten free bread loaf and butter.	£3.80
·	£6.90
Fish Bites, Chips and Beans	
Gluten Free Fish Bites, Chips and Beans	£6.90
Sausage, Chips and Beans	£6.50
Vegan Sausage, Chips and Beans	£6.50
Chicken Bites, Chips and Beans	£6.90
Mac and Cheese Pasta	£6.50
Served with garlic bread slice.	
4oz Cheeseburger	£8.50
Served on a brioche bun with cheese, lettuce, a slice of tomato and chips.	
4oz Gluten Free Cheeseburger	£8.50
Served on a toasted gluten free brioche bun with cheese,	
lettuce, a slice of tomato and chips.	
DESSERTS	
Mini Doughnuts	£4.30
Served with chocolate sauce.	
Warm Chocolate Brownie	£4.60
Served with vanillaice cream	

Served with vanilla ice cream.

Ice Cream Sundae £4.20

Vanilla ice cream with either strawberry sauce or chocolate sauce, sprinkles and a wafer.

PLEASE INFORM US IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY BEFORE ORDERING.

All our products are made in an environment where all allergens are present. Therefore, we cannot 100% guarantee that any of the items are allergen free.











